2022 Section 8AA Girls Championship

Thursday, Oct. 27th - Arrowwood Resort, Alexandria

Teams:

Alexandria
Willmar

Rocori

Little Falls
Fergus Falls
Pequot Lakes
Melrose

Detroit Lakes
New London-Spicer
Albany

Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks

Individuals:

Calia Chaney
Lauren Eilers
Citori Halbe
Elise Hofer

Erin Eilers
Jaelyn Miller
Paige Larsen
Grace Leclair
Isabel Kraemer
Brooklyn Jurchenko
Sophia Negen
Malin Youngberg
Cassie Wellman
Quinn Hills
Bobbi Nichols
Brynn Kosters
Giselle Jahner
Selma Dingmann
Madi Engstrom
Hannah Quinn
Rian Zutter
Julia Steffl
Kayla Meyer
Laina Viere
Jaidyn Flolo
Peyton Dahl
Grace Wamre
Livia Harbott
Sadie Johnson
Evelyn Kaluza
Maria Hinnenkamp
Leah Eystad
Savannah Lee
Ayla Anez

Lydia Floden
Tara Moore
Kaitlyn Klasen
Kayla Reuss
Naomi Dummer
Laina Kalthoff
Valerie Tenold

48 3 6 1014 15 16 17
57 2 5 1119 20 25 32
62 4 7 9 18 24 30 36
122 8 12 27 34 41 42 64
178 13 33 39 46 47 51 80
188 1 2143 57 66 74 79
201 23 31 37 45 65 72 76
211 22 29 52 53 55 56 58
217 26 38 44 50 59 62 70
280 40 49 61 63 67
282 28 48 60 71 75 78 81
299 35 54 68 69 73 77 82
Pequot Lakes 11  18:35.4
Willmar 10 18:40.9
Alexandria 9 19:04.4
Rocori 9 19:14.6
Willmar 10 19:244
Alexandria 11 19:371
Rocori 11 19:54.2
Little Falls 9 19:56.4
Rocori 9 19:57.4
Alexandria 9 20:00.7
Willmar 7 20:01.4
Little Falls 7 20:04.2
FergusFalls 8  20:094
Alexandria 9 20:12.8
Alexandria 10 20:14.7
Alexandria 12 20:19.4
Alexandria 12 20:24.9
Rocori 12 20:29.9
Willmar 11 20:39.9
Willmar 11 20:42.6
Pequot Lakes 11  20:43.4
Detroit Lakes 12 20:54.4
Melrose 12 20:54.8
Rocori 12 20554
Willmar 11 21:05.2
New London-Sp 10 21:05.6
Little Falls 10 21:06.5
Thief River Falls 8 21:07.0
Detroit Lakes 10  21:10.8
Rocori 9 21:14.8
Melrose 10 21:21.8
Willmar 9 21:22.3
FergusFalls 9  21:30.8
Little Falls 9 21:32.3
EastGrandF 12 21419
Rocori 9 21:44.8
Melrose 9 21:45.2
New London-Sp 10 21:45.9
Fergus Falls 11 21:47.7
Albany 8  21:52.4
Little Falls 10 21:56.6
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Rose Jarnot
Allison Gladen
Stella Moline

Zoe Hoeschen
Sarah Grotberg
Julia Anderson
Dru Harbott

Bella Schiffler
Emersyn Hagen
Rebecca Schindler
Natalie Mohr
Maria Foltz
Meredith Allard
Marin Johnson
Karli Skarie

Erika English

Lila Kallstrom
Maren Munsch
Reagan Mimnaugh
Sydney Dingmann
Emily Gratton
Lynette Kalthoff
Avery Smieja
Bridget Hingeveld
Emily Held
Jazmin Pullins
Katie Allard

Jessa Robles
Raeann Holmquist
Ruby Geiser
Greta Von Wahlde
Audrey Floden
Lilix Gustafson
Ashlyn Nelson
Lydia Prout
Aryanna Bair
Mikaleena Bernier
Emma Flaws

Little Falls 7
Pequot Lakes 11
New London-Sp 8
Melrose 8
Fergus Falls 11
FergusFalls 9
Thief River Falls 12
Albany 9
New London-Sp 10
Fergus Falls 12
Detroit Lakes 9
Detroit Lakes 12
EastGrandF 7
Detroit Lakes 9
Detroit Lakes 10
Pequot Lakes 10
Detroit Lakes 10
New London-Sp 10
Thief River Falls 10

Albany 8
New London-Sp 10
Albany 9
Little Falls 1
Melrose 12
Pequot Lakes 9
Albany 12
EastGrandF 10

EastGrandF 12
New London-Sp 12
Thief River Falls 10
Melrose 7
EastGrandF 8
Pequot Lakes 11
Thief River Falls 10
Melrose 10
EastGrandF 8
Thief River Falls 9
Pequot Lakes 11

Hannah Scharnberg Fergus Falls 10

Sophia Eidsmoe
Adrianna Gregoire

Thief River Falls 9
EastGrandF 10

22:02.9
22:03.2
22:06.2
22:07.9
22:10.2
22:12.2
22:22.6
22:25.5
22:26.5
22:28.2
22:38.7
22:39.2
22:42.8
22:46.6
22:46.9
22:52.4
22:54.0
22:54.6
23:05.5
23:15.5
23:16.4
23:23.7
23:24.3
23:26.4
23:33.7
24:02.7
24:07.2
24:09.4
24:15.4
24:16.6
24:22.2
24:23.8
24:30.3
24:49.6
24:53.3
24:54.9
25:02.6
25:23.2
26:03.7
26:15.3
27:42.7



